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Offering More Green Options

Beginning this season, Rosborough Partners is taking the lead on going
green. Each trailer is now equipped with electric blowers to help our team
serve you while keeping the noise and air pollution to a minimum. We are
instituting new features throughout the year, beginning with the rollout of our
first Green Trailer. With our focus on protecting the environment, this trailer is
outfitted entirely with electric lawn equipment.

Here are the benefits with our new Green Trailer:

No greenhouse gas emissions

No risk of chemical spillage that pollutes water or soil

No chemical cleaners, solvents and degreasers required for engine
maintenance

Reduced solid waste without need for filters, spark plugs, etc. for typical
combustion engine
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e Reduced noise and air pollution
e Safer and easier operator use and maintenance

Over time we will be turning out a fleet of Green Trailers as we swap out our
existing line of trailers. We have but one world, and our focus is to protect the
environment we rely on and enjoy. Our team will be continuously exploring
new ways to work in harmony with nature as we steward your gardens.

Client Steward Team Plant Health Care

This week our team will be performing the CLOSED UNTIL SPRING
following service(s):

Dormant pruning
Snow services as needed

Contact Information

Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team

Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 /erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team

Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 /gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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